
2024-2025 Girls Basketball Schedule 
 

Sat Nov 16   Stallion Night    HOME 6PM 

F/S Nov. 22-23  Pana Thanksgiving Tournament  AWAY  TBA 

F/S Nov. 29-30  Pana Thanksgiving Tournament  AWAY  TBA 

Mon Dec 2   Maryville Christian    AWAY  6PM 

Thu Dec 5   Marquette Catholic    AWAY  6PM 

Fri Dec 6   Sandoval     HOME Noon 

Tue Dec 10   MELHS Varsity Night   HOME 6PM 

Thu Dec 12   Fr. McGivney     AWAY  6PM 

Mon Dec 16   Althoff     HOME 6PM 

Thu Dec 19   Maryville Christian    HOME 6PM 

Dec 26-30   Winterfest Tournament   HOME TBA 

Mon Jan 6   Elkville-ZR     AWAY  6PM 

Fri Jan 10   Hamilton County Varsity Night  HOME 6PM 

Mon Jan 13   Marquette Catholic   HOME 6PM 

Sat Jan 18   Woodlawn     HOME 6PM 

Tue Jan 21   Marissa     AWAY  6PM 

Sat Jan 25   Flora      HOME 6PM 

Mon Jan 27   Vandalia     HOME 6PM 

Sat Feb 1   Greenville     HOME 6PM 

Mon Feb 3   Fr. Mcgivney    HOME 6PM 

Thu Feb 6   Althoff      AWAY  6PM 

Wed Feb 12   Mt. Olive     HOME 6PM 

Thu Feb 13   MELHS     AWAY  6PM 
 


